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
Buyer to do own due 
diligence. (723772)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

LYONS

$339,900  
3 BR, 2.1 BA, 2322± 
SF. End-of-lane 
location, beautiful rustic 
hardrock-maple fl rs. 
Granite tiled kitchen 
open to FR w/ gas FP. 
Swing room can be 
formal DR or offi ce. Rec 
room w/ views. (722565)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503 385-0033

SALEM

$215,000  
4 BR, 1 BA, 1794± SF. 
Updated, effi cient, & 
roomy! Large updated 
kitchen w/ custom cabs. 
Brand new roof. Central 
AC. Master on main w/ 
large WIC. Full-sized 
mud-room. Large 
backyard. (723834)
Heidi Hazel 
971 701-7446

STAYTON

$229,900  
3 BR, 2 BA, 1344± SF, 
5.28± acres. Pretty 
pastoral views. MFH in 
good condition w/ many 
updates - lam wood 
fl rs, glass-top range, SS 
refrig, heat pump. Nice 
covered front porch. 
(723832)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503 385-0033

SCIO

$325,000  
4 BR, 3 BA, 2476± SF. 
Updated kitchen, dining 
area opens to outdoor 
entertaining w/ 3 patios. 
Private access to 
Fircrest Park. Updated 
bathrooms; newer 
windows; spacious FR w/ 
FP. (722373)
Heidi Hazel 
971 701-7446

SALEM

$429,900 
3 BR, 1.1 BA, 1336± 
SF, 4.74± acres. 
Great setting, privacy, 
gorgeous views, pristine 
condition! Lovely lam 
fl oors, vinyl windows, 
new carpet in BR’s, & 
fresh paint. Kitchen open 
to DR & FR. (724256)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503 385-0033

TURNER

$469,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2025± SF, 
2.5± acres. Beautiful 
inside & out, home has 
been totally remodeled. 
New kitchen w/ granite, 
large LR w/ stacked-
stone elec FP. Master 
on main. OS utility 
room. (722869)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC. 
503 385-0033

LYONS

$279,900  
3 BR, 1.1 BA, 1642± 
SF, 1.67± acres. Home 
with large kitchen, wrap 
around deck. Many 
outbuildings. Garden 
with raised beds. 
Newer roof, tankless 
water heater. Pond has 
fi sh. (722391)
Bruce A. Cuff 
503 949-3445

LYONS

$189,900  
3 BR, 1.1 BA, 1461± SF. 
Lovely & well cared for 
home. Traditional one-
level with nice updates. 
Pellet stove in LR, very 
large utility rm. Nice 
sized dining area with 
slider to covered patio. 
(723375)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

MILL CITY

$199,900 
2 BR, 1 BA, 672± SF, 
0.8± acres. Secluded 
getaway home + large 
pole barn with concrete 
fl oor. Large deck on 
river side to enjoy the 
view. Quiet setting 
between Lyons and Mill 
City. (723767) 
Bruce A. Cuff 
503 949-3445

LYONS

$80,000 
9.8± acres. Two 
parcels with access to 
N Santiam River. One 
zoned Residential and 
other is F/F. Outright 
approval for one home 
site, possibly two. Buyer 
to do due diligence. 
(723796)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

LYONS

(TEXAS BEST BUY)
FOR SALE BY OWNER/BROKER, WE
HAVE PRIME 20 ACRE PARCELS LO-
CATED IN SCENIC TEXAS $370 PER
ACRE $100 PER MONTH FOR MORE

DETAILS CALL 1-800-875-6568

1340 W Locust Stayton
2 bedroom $775.00

$775 Dep. W/D HKUP
PREMIUM PROP MGMT

503-585-2266 www.premiumpm.com

CASH FOR DIABETIC TEST STRIPS
Help those in need.

Paying top dollar. Free pick-up.
Call Sharon 503-679-3605.

2 Cemetery adjoining lots at Dallas Oregon
Cemetery. $300ea. Call or txt:  503-689-2772

A PLACE FOR MOM. The nation’s
largest senior living referral service.
Contact our trusted, local experts to-
day! Our service is FREE/no obliga-
tion. CALL 1-888-651-5669.

Become a published author! Publica-
tions sold at all major secular & spe-
cialty Christian bookstores. CALL
Christian Faith Publishing for your
FREE author submission kit. 1-855-861-
4571.

DENTAL INSURANCE. Call Physicians
Mutual Insurance Company for details.
NOT just a discount plan, REAL cover-
age for 350 procedures. 844-239-9335 or h
ttp://www.dental50plus.com/25 Ad# 6118.

DIRECTV. Call & Switch Now - Get
NFL Sunday Ticket for FREE! Every
Game. Every Sunday. CHOICE- All-
Included Package. Over 185 Channels.
$60/month (for 12 Months.) CALL 1- 888-
263-2310.

DISH TV. 190 channels. $49.99/mo. for
24 mos. Ask About Exclusive Dish Fea-
tures like Sling® and the Hopper®.
PLUS HighSpeed Internet, $14.95/mo.
(Availability and Restrictions apply.)
TV for Less, Not Less TV! 1-866-373-
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